APN

03500001100
04400005000
04400005300
04400005500
03500000700
03500043400
04400003700
04400005400
04400002500
03500000900
03500001000

OWNER

CARABCTN L.L.C.

DUPONT DE NEMOURS CO., E.I.

OLD HICKORY CREDIT UNION

OLD HICKORY STEAMWORKS, LLC
DUPONT DE NEMOURS, E. I. COMPANY
SUPERIOR OIL COMPANY INC.
FIBERWEB, INC.

ABC NASHVILLE, LLC

DUPONT DE NEMOURS CO., E.I.
DUPONT DE NEMOURS, E. I. CO.
INDUSTRIAL LAND DEVELOPERS, LLC

PROP_ADDR

631 BURNETT RD

400 SWINGING BRIDGE RD
OLD HICKORY BLVD

391 OLD HICKORY BLVD

0 BURNETT RD

518 SWINGING BRIDGE RD
70 OLD HICKORY BLVD
OLD HICKORY BLVD

1002 INDUSTRIAL DR

0 BURNETT RD

771 BURNETT RD

PROP_CITY

OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY

PROP_SPROP_ZIP

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138



